
Date Week No Year Group Exam/Assessment Information

Wed 14 Nov 18 10 Year 11 GCSE PE Mock 
Moderation Day PE

Wed 5 Dec 18 
to

 Tue 18 Dec 18
13 to 15 11 Mock Exams

2 Weeks All Subjects

Mon 11 Feb 19 
to

 Fri 1 Mar 19
21 and 22 11 Mock Exams

2 Weeks All Subjects

Mon 1 Apr 19 
to

 Thur 4 Apr 19
27 11 Art Exam Art

Tues 23 Apr 19 
to

 Fri 26 Apr 19
28 11 Photography Exam Photography

Wed 1st May 19 29 10 GCSE PE Mock 
Moderation Day PE

Mon 13 May 19
- to -

Mon 17 June 19
31 to 35 11 Summer External 

Exams All Subjects

Wed 26 June 19 36 11
Summer External 

Exams Contingency 
Day

All Subjects
(All students sitting external exams in the Summer 
of 2019 must ensure they are available on this day 

should the need arise for an exam to be re-
scheduled)

Mon 17 June 19
- to -

Fri 5 July 19
35 to 37 10 Mock Exams All Subjects

Mon 17 June 19
- to -

Fri 5 July 19
35 to 37 9 Mock Exams All Subjects

Mon 17 June 19
- to -

Fri 5 July 19
35 to 37 7 and 8 End of Year 

Assessments All Subjects

Mon 8th July  
-to-

 Thur 11th July 
38 9 BTEC Dance 

Exam Componant 2 Dance exam 

Co-op Academy Failsworth
Exam and Assessment Schedule

2018-2019

Please note : This timetable is subject to amendments throughout the year.  
Please check regularly for updates. (Version 1 - 24th Oct 18)


